
R.L NONAME PK

L% NL% L% NL% L% NL% L% NL% LH% NL% L% NL% L% NL% L% NL%

1 AALAP SAGAR K 68.9189 75.4717 71.64 83.03 49 65.97938144 80.24691 79.81651 65.50 65.10 72 78 74.4 36 83.333 80 80

2 ABHIRAMI K 54.0541 61.32075 64.17 76.78 37 62.88659794 55.55556 55.9633 50.00 48.90 57 65 48.7 29 62.5 50 40

3 ACHANCHAL KRISHNA R 93.2432 92.45283 98.5 100 60 95.87628866 93.82716 98.16514 89.70 101.10 93 82 84.6 35 100 100 90

4 ADITHYA M 72.973 71.69811 77.61 69.64 49 79.3814433 76.54321 82.56881 65.50 68.90 63 76 82.1 31 58.333 70 80

5 ADITHYADAS K V 62.1622 72.64151 83.58 84.82 47 77.31958763 65.4321 78.89908 65.50 79.80 66 67 59 39 62.5 60 50

6 AGNAS FERNANDEZ 72.973 79.24528 80.59 87.5 50 72.16494845 70.37037 84.40367 84.50 74.50 64 72 87.2 31 54.167 70 50

7 AISWARYA K 67.5676 70.75472 79.1 83.03 46 62.88659794 72.83951 65.13761 63.80 62.80 60 80 71.8 36 62.5 60 60

8 AKHILA M 81.0811 84.90566 88 90.17 57 94.84536082 90.12346 91.74312 82.80 93.60 93 83 89.7 44 100 80 70

9 ALEENA S S 63.5135 58.24176 73.13 72.32 45 66.94214876 60.49383 78.57143 67.20 70.30 66 72 69.2 32 45.833 70 50

10 ALPHA JULIET K J 89.1892 92.30769 98.5 95.53 62 96.69421488 86.41975 91.96429 91.40 98.90 90 87 87.2 47 91.667 100 100

11 AMARJITH C 79.7297 80.21978 82.08 83.92 51 85.95041322 81.48148 80.35714 86.20 87.90 73 81 76.9 42 75 60 70

12 AMEENA FARHA N 71.6216 63.73626 71.64 80.35 50 81.81818182 69.1358 50.89286 69.00 65.00 67 75 59 33 54.167 60 60

13 AMMU VINOD 77.027 76.92308 85.07 75.89 52 93.38842975 80.24691 87.5 74.10 83.50 87 96 76.9 38 79.167 90 100

14 AMRITHA S 75.6757 65.93407 85.07 84.42 55 91.73553719 80.24691 75.89286 79.30 92.30 87 88 69.2 34 100 90 100

15 AMRUTHA E R 72.973 67.03297 85.07 88.39 55 88.42975207 79.01235 91.07143 91.40 90.10 88 85 84.6 38 95.833 80 60

16 ASHINA P SANTHAM 62.1622 64.70588 71.64 72 41 76.52173913 62.96296 65.28926 72.40 68.10 60 70 59 34 70.833 50 80
17 ASHITHA P R 85.1351 84.70588 94.02 82.47 57 93.96551724 85.18519 93.23308 81.00 92.60 91 90 94.9 40 87.5 100 80
18 ASHITHA LAL 78.3784 76.47059 80.59 77.31 42 75 72.83951 83.45865 81.00 86.20 70 72 79.5 34 58.333 80 80
19 AVANTHIKA SWATHY 71.6216 88.23529 83.58 73.19 58 77.5862069 79.01235 89.47368 79.30 96.80 85 70 82.1 39 83.333 80 90
20 AYSA NASRIN S 93.2432 91.76471 95.52 100 60 94.82758621 96.2963 99.24812 91.40 100.00 96 102 84.6 48 100 100 100
21 GEETHIKA O 82.4324 80 89.55 86.59 54 80.17241379 85.18519 93.23308 75.90 94.70 82 80 74.4 39 83.333 70 90
22 GOWRI SURESH 98.6487 88.23529 91.04 79.38 59 86.20689655 90.12346 90.97744 86.20 96.80 94 93 82.1 42 100 80 100
23 HARSHA H 79.7297 78.82353 88.05 84.61 55 80.86956522 83.95062 90.22556 79.30 100.00 81 80 84.6 36 85.714 90 90
24 HARSHA P 72.973 83.52941 88.05 90.1 56 85.2173913 79.01235 86.46617 70.70 97.70 72 89 76.9 41 57.143 100 70
25 HELEN JAISON MATHEW 75.6757 94.11765 85.56 86.59 52 90.43478261 79.01235 86.46617 77.60 96.60 84 77 69.2 40 90.476 70 80
26 LAKSHMI M R 82.4324 78.82353 82.08 84.09 53 82.52427184 81.48148 85.71429 86.20 120.50 81 96 92.3 35 95.238 80 90
27 MALAVIKA M J 93.2432 97.64706 100 97.7 60 97.08737864 93.82716 97.74436 91.40 130.70 94 99 92.3 45 95.238 90 100
28 NANDANA P 75.6757 82.35294 88.05 89.7 55 90.29126214 81.48148 79.69925 84.50 117.00 70 89 66.7 41 71.429 80 80
29 NOURIN A N 68.9189 72.94118 79.1 84.09 53 91.26213592 80.24691 87.21805 74.10 105.70 66 77 87.2 37 42.857 80 70
30 RAAHILAA N 74.3243 64.77273 80.59 62.76 52 60.63829787 70.37037 82.64463 74.10 81.90 60 72 76.9 29 66.667 90 70
31 RENY ABRAHAM 77.027 73.86364 82.08 82.97 54 74.46808511 77.77778 81.81818 84.50 87.80 76 80 84.6 39 61.111 60 90
32 SAI KRISHNA DAS 67.5676 76.13636 73.13 81.91 50 72.34042553 66.66667 70.24793 65.50 93.90 63 64 82.1 27 50 80 60
33 SARATH CHANDRAN 68.9189 57.95455 77.61 67.04 51 68.08510638 66.66667 67.7686 69.00 82.60 64 57 71.8 29 66.667 90 50
34 SEENAMOL SUNNY 70.2703 72.72727 76.11 65.9 49 67.0212766 60.49383 71.07438 70.70 83.50 63 76 59 33 44.444 60 70
35 SRADHA VALSARAJAN 60.8108 68.18182 67.16 71.59 42 64.94845361 67.90123 57.62712 63.80 80.40 58 64 48.7 28 38.889 70 50
36 SREE NANDANA S 70.2703 73.86364 83.58 78.4 53 79.3814433 79.01235 84.74576 81.00 86.60 72 79 79.5 41 72.222 80 70
37 SREELAKSHMI P G 90.5405 100 92.53 98.9 60 96.11650485 97.53086 93.91304 93.10 94.20 91 94 89.7 41 95.833 90 100
38 SREELEKSHMI V S 89.1892 96.7033 88.05 98.9 59 93.2038835 92.59259 85.21739 86.20 91.30 91 77 79.5 40 95.833 90 90
39 SRUTHI SASIDHARAN 48.6487 51.64835 52.23 52.74 36 48.54368932 46.91358 34.78261 43.10 49.50 37 34 43.6 20 87.5 40 40
40 SUNAINA SASIDHARAN 66.2162 76.92308 70.14 72.52 42 82.52427184 64.19753 67.82609 69.00 83.50 66 60 56.4 33 70.833 50 60
41 SWATHI S KUMAR 78.3784 83.51648 79.1 71.42 47 74.75728155 80.24691 86.44068 77.60 79.60 79 82 79.5 32 83.333 100 80
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42 THUSHARA K P 71.6216 89.01099 80.59 90.1 53 84.46601942 71.60494 67.79661 74.10 78.60 79 76 76.9 39 79.167 80 60
43 VRINDA PRAHALAD T 52.7027 16.48352 34.32 50.54 25 56.31067961 32.09877 48.30508 37.90 54.40 41 28 35.9 22 41.667 20 30
44 AKHILA SANTHOSH 17.5676 37.70492 11 7.5 13 9 13.6 5.976096 11.00 20.57 12 9 6 8 20 12 40
45 ANANTHU M.R 27.027 42.62295 15 9 18 10 19.2 9.163347 11.00 12.57 19 14 8 9 20 8 50
46 ANUSHA R 21.6216 36.06557 13 8.5 13 10.5 19.2 8.76494 14.00 28.00 15 16 9 9 20 4 50
47 ARDHRA MANOJ 17.5676 39.34426 11 7 11 6 14.4 8.366534 9.00 18.86 12 12 7 6 20 8 40
48 KRITHIKA BHARATHAN 24.3243 49.18033 16 9 17 9.5 19.2 8.76494 14.00 13.14 19 16 10 10 22.5 8 50
49 SALMA.S 10.8108 26.22951 11 5 10 5 8 4.780876 4.00 18.29 8 11 7 6 5 4 50


